Namn
Conny Karlsson
Hakan Pettersson

Viktor Pettersson
Willian Stengard
Alma Tofften
Ellie Sahlsten
Erika Smitterberg

Liza Otterstrom

Inger Stenhoff

Jennifer Ankarskold

Tommy Boden

Anna Hansson

Stefan Hansson
UIf Norrby

Douglas Ankarskold

Ralf Olsson
Bonnie Bjorkdahl
Vilma Aslund
Melker Rutzell
Sally Melin

Albin Blom
Molly Nettermark
Mollie Bjorkdahl
Aron Stenhoff
Lilly Ramstam
Iza Gustafsson
Juni Karlsson

Tilly Sahlsten
Harry Soderstrom
Oskar Hoglund
Elis Pettersson
Leonard Ramstam

Klass
VET/SEN
VET/SEN

jun
jun
jun
jun
jun

Lsil5

Lsi O
Lsi O
Lsi O
Lsi O
Lsi O
Lsi O

Lsi13

Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini
Lsi Mini

Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11

Forening
KA 3 SKF
Hoburgs

Visby
Endre
Stenkumla
Klinte SKG
KA 3 SKF

Klinte SKG

Stenkumla
Klinte SKG
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Klinte SKG

Klinte SKG
Klinte SKG
Klinte SKG
Stenkumla
Klinte SKG
Stenkumla
Klinte SKG
Klinte SKG
Stenkumla
Klinte SKG
KA 3 SKF

Klinte SKG

Klinte SKG
Stenkumla
Klinte SKG
Endre

Klinte SKG

333
369

367
351
372
344
345

384

394
370
398
394
395
393

396

189
187
188
173
165
182
192
194
189
162
193
180

369
397
387
365
397

338
370

369
337
373

347

383

391
372
395
396
400
395

389

192
180
194

188
183
193
195
168
189
183

380
397
389

395

336
374

371
341
363
331
351

392

387
385
394
397
399

381

183

186

196
181
186
137
197

395
385
381
394

o O b

O O O O o o o O O O o o

o

O O OO OO0 O0O oo oo

Summa
1007
1113

1107
1029
1108

675
1043

1159

1172
1127
1187
1187
1194

788

1166

381
550
382
359
165
370
571
568
570
467
579
363

749
1189
1161

746
1186



